Cnh 84412164

84412164

Specifications

Brand
Model
OEM

Out Diameter

Height
Thread size
Brand

Type
Material

Read More

Replace OEM

Fleetguard
Mann
Baldwin
Cnh

Mann
Donaldson
Fleetguard
Sakura
Fleetguard

ONFil

84412164

84412164

93mm

191mm

M20X1.5-6H

ONFiL

fuel filter

Filter paper and steel

FF5790
WK929
BF7922
84412164
WK954/2X
P550880
FF5612
FC-45012
FF5421


https://www.onfil-filter.com/Cnh-84412164.html

